

MAKHADO MUNICIPALITY

Vision: A dynamic hub for socio-economic development by 2050

Mission: To ensure effective utilization of economic resources to address socio-economic imperatives through mining, agriculture and tourism

ADDENDUM

Makhado Local Municipality is hereby issuing an addendum for an advert which appeared in Zoutnet (Mirror) newspaper dated 03 September 2021 and sowetan newspaper dated 03 September 2021

BID NO	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE AND NOTICE NO.
61 of 2021	Panel of service provider for supply and delivery of protective clothing for Makhado local municipality employees for the period of three years	File No. 8/3/2/1819 Notice No. 127 /2021
62 of 2021	Panel for provision of additional security services for the remaining period ending September 2023	File No.8/3/2/1820 Notice No. 128/2021
63 of 2021	Panel of service provider for supply and delivery of SS60 and CAT65 bituminous emulsions for the period of three (03) years	File No.8/3/2/1821 Notice No. 129/2021
64 of 2021	Panel of service provider for supply and delivery of oils for mechanical workshop for the period of three (03) years	File No.8/3/2/1822 Notice No. 130/2021
65 of 2021	Panel of service provider for supply and delivery of 25 kg cold mix asphalt and 30kg LBS filler for the period of three (03) years	File No. 8/3/2/1823 Notice No. 131 /2021

 Closing date for above mentioned bids has been changed from 24 September 2021 to 01 October 2021 at 12:00pm.

Civic Centre 83 Krogh Street MAKHADO MR KM NEMANAME
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER